
JENTER 
 
Lengde u/t 
2014 og yngre 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  1,48 12.02 R 
Eva Dunoje   1,76 12.02 R 
Leni Charlotte Dørner  1,65 12.02 R 
Selma Fleine Despenic  1,37 25.11 R 
Emilia Borofvkova  1,53 25.11 R 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  1,68 12.02 R 
Nathalie Mari Remulta Sture 1,61 12.02 R 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  1,48 25.11 R 
Hedda Willesvik   1,16 25.11 R      
Aurora Linnea Dåvøy  1,48 25.11 R 
Kristina Johanna Juvik  1,43 12.02 R 
Gilja Katimaite   1,69 12.02 R 
Ronja Andersen Jæger  1,25 14.03 H 
Vilde    1,21 14.03 H 
Ingvil Gilgen   0,77 14.03 H 
Tiril Kvamsdal   1,54 14.03 H
  
2013 
Arya Kaland   1,73 25.11 R 
Karoline Pohl Sørensen  1,71 25.11 R 
 
2012 
Ingrid Kristine Solberg Gullord 1,88 12.02 R 
Embla Mevold Sigvaldsen  1,81 12.02 R 
Klara Grøndal Rebnord  1,78 12.02 R 
 
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  1,81 12.02 R 
 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  2,22 09.02 L 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  2,17 25.11 R 
 
2006 
Sofie Demir Hustad  2,17 09.02 L 
  
2005 
Amalie Melby Arnesen  2,40 12.02 R 
 
Høyde u/t 
2014 og yngre 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  0,80 12.02 R 
Eva Dunoje   0,85 12.02 R 
Leni Charlotte Dørner  0,80 12.02 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  0,65 12.02 R 
Gilja Katinaite   0,75 12.02 R 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 0,75 12.02 R 
Selma Fleime Despenic  0,65 25.11 R 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  0,85 25.11 R 
Emilie Borofvkova  0,75 25.11 R 
Hedda Willesvik   0,65 25.11 R 
Aurora Linnea Dåvøy  0,70 25.11 R 
 
 

 
2013 
Arya Kaland   0,80 25.11 R 
Karoline Pohl Sørensen  0,80 25.11 R 
 
2012 
Ingrid Kristine Solberg Gullord 1,00 12.02 R 
Embla Mevold Sigvaldsen  0,95 12.02 R 
Klara Rebnord Grøndal  0,90 12.02 R 
 
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  0,90 12.02 R
  
40 m 
2014 og yngre 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  8,76 09.02 L 
Kristina Johanna Juvik  9,56 09.02 L 
 
60 m 
2014 og yngre 
Frida Indrearne Furevik  11,46 17.08 F  
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  11,33 16.09 R 
Eva Dunoje   10,09 31.05 F  
Kristina Johanna Juvik  13,48  +2,9 
Frøya S. Edvardsen  11,21 19.08 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  11,47 16.09 R  
Johanne Vibe   14,82 19.08 R 
Ella Birkeland   12,65 16.09 R  
Hermine Bergstrøm  12,05 19.08 R 
Marthe B. Larsson  11,31 19.08 R 
Johanne Sortland   11,05 19.08 R 
Emma Henriksen   12,49 19.08 R 
Maja Bjelland   11,49 19.08 R 
Maud Engelsen   12,88 16.09 R  
Maribell Kro   14,76 16.09 R 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 11,91 16.09 R 
 
2013 
Karoline Pohl Sørensen  11,23 16.09 R  
Arya Kaland   11,29 16.09 R 
 
2012 
Ada-Sofie Skudal Bø  9,78 31.05 F 
     9,61 +2,8 
Embla Mevold Sigvaldsen  9,88 09.02 L 
Klara Grøndal Rebnord  10,77 31.05 F 
Celina Osnes Andreassen  11,35 14.09 L  
 
2011 
Amanda Foldøy Furu  10,34 16.09 R 
   
2010    
Ingrid Straume Sunde  8,46 20.05 J 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  8,55 09.03 F  
Sina Feness Armond  9,47 14.06 B 
Mariell Higraf   13,79 16.09 R  
 



JENTER 
 
 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   8,79 16.09 R 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  8,82 16.09 R 
 
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  8,75 03.07 A 
Evelina Reijnow Rygg  9,76 09.02 L 
     
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  8,87 20.01 L
     
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  7,83 09.03    Sa 
Mina Sofie Hostad  8,22 27.05 R 
Sofie Demir Hustad  8,82 09.03    Sa 
Ida Malene Bratten Riple  10,84 16.09 R
       
80 m 
2014 og yngre 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  15,48 10.05 F 
Eva Dunoje   13,19 10.05 F 
 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  10,94 10.05 F  
 
2006   
Sofie Demir Hustad  11,48 17.07 R  
 
100 m 
2011 
Amanda Foldøy Furu  16,47 14.09 L 
 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  13,50 31.05 F 
     13,35 +2,8 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  13,62 31.05 F  
Sina Feness Armond  15,62 08.06  Ros 
 
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  13,97 14.06 B
    13,84 +3,6 
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  13,97 03.07 A
    13,74 +3,6 
Evelina  Reijnow Rygg  14,99 +3,6 
 
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  14,05 08.06  Ros 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  12,17 25.06    Sa 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  13,14 +3,2  
Sofie Demir Hustad  13,89 +3,2 
  
 

      
150 m 
2011 
Amanda Foldøy Furu  25,05 16.09 R 
 
2010 
Sina Feness Armond  23,79 16.09 R 
 
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  21,07 16.09 R 
 
200 m 
2014 og yngre 
Hermine Bergstrøm  40,44 19.08 R 
Marthe B. Larsson  39,46 19.08 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  40,15 19.08 R 
Emma Henriksen   54,58 19.08 R 
Johanne Sortland   39,45 19.08 R 
Frøya S. Edvardsen  39,74 19.08 R 
 
2012 
Embla Mevold Sigvaldsen  34,03 09.02 L 
Ada-Sofie Skudal Bø  35,34 19.08 R 
Klara Grøndal Rebnord  37,94 09.02 L 
 
2011 
Amanda Foldøy Furu  35,09 +2,9 
 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  27,92 31.05 F 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  28,35 31.05 F  
  
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  28,40 14.06 B 
 
2008 
Evelina Reijnow Rygg  32,17 +2,6 
   
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  29,27 08.06  Ros 
     29,10 +2,6 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  25,70 14.06 B 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  27,31 30.08     Bi  
     26,93 +2,8  
Sofie Demir Hustad  28,68 20.01 L 
     28,57 +2,8 
300 m 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  45,77 27.05 R 
 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   44,08 27.05 R 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  47.05 27.05 R 
   
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  43.43 27.05 R 



JENTER 
 
Sofie Demir Hustad  45,59 17.07 R 
 
400 m 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  68,56 20.01 L 
 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   60,58 17.08 F  
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  67,79 31.05 F
       
2006     
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  60,97 31.05 F 
Sofie Demir Hustad  64,33 08.06  Ros 
       
600 m    
2014 og yngre 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  2,27,55 16.09 R 
Maribel Kro   4,16,83 16.09 R 
Maud Engelsen   3,13,90 16.09 R 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 2,38,53 16.09 R  
 
2012 
Ada-Sofie Skudal Bø  2,10,11 17.08 F  
Embla Mevold Sigvaldsen  2,21,35 09.02 L 
   
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  1,51,59 31.05 F 
  
2009 
Ronja Furevik   1,36,57 14.09 L 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  1,58,39 09.02 L 
   
800 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   2,13,05 05.07   Gö
  
1500 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   4,49,72 19.08 R 
    
2000 m  
2009 
Ronja Furevik   6,25,97 07.07   Gö  
 
3000 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   9,59,19 16.09 R 
 
200 m hekk 76,2 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  41,62 16.09 R 
 
2006  
Anna Kolstad Silseth  38,63 16.09 R 
    
400 m hinder 
2014 og yngre  

Frida Indrearne Furevik  1,44,39 10.05 L 
 
4x100 m stafett 
Jenter 13/14 år, 2010-2011 57,29 14.09 L  
Ingrid Straume Sunde – Sofie Elise Indrebø 
Sina Feness Armond – Amanda Foldøy Furu 
   
1000 m stafett 
Jenter 17/19 år, 2007-2005 2,23,71 30.08     Bi 
Sofie Demir Hustad – Anna Kolstad Silseth -  
Sigri Hundven Eliassen – Ronja Furevik 
      
Lengde 
2014 og yngre  
Frida Indrearne Furevik  2,92 31.05 F  
Amalie Mathinussen Nag  2,55 15.05 S  
Eva Dunoje   2,85 20.01 L 
Kristina Johanna Juvik  2,10 31.05 F  
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 2,02 27.05 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  2,60 16.09 R 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 1,94 16.09 R 
Maribell Kro   1,50 16.09 R  
Maud Engelsen   1,84 16.09 R 
Ella Birkeland   1,90 16.09 R 
 
2013 
Karoline Pohl Sørensen  2,61 16.09 R 
Arya Kaland   2,19 16.09 R 
 
2012 
Klara Grøndal Rebnord  2,94 09.02 L 
Sofie Silseth Skjellin  2,22 16.09 R 
 
2011 
Amanda Foldøy Furu  3,05 +3,1 
 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  4,58 09.02 L  
 
2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  3,59 14.06 B 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  4,43 16.09 R 
 
Tresteg  
2011 
Natalie Tveit Eliassen  7,89  +3,2 
    
Høyde 
2014 og yngre 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  0,92 10.05 F 
Eva Dunoje   0,87 10.05 F 
 
2009  
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø  1,25 16.09 R 
 



JENTER 

2007 
Semine Feness Armond 1,10 16.09 R 

2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth 1,10 16.09 R 

Kule 2 kg 
2014 og yngre 
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  6,41 27.05 R 
Eva Dunoje 6,45 27.05 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  4,08 16.09 R 
Mariell Kro 1,82 16.09 R 
Maud Engelsen  2,75 16.09 R 
Natalie Mari Remulta Sture 3,98 16.09 R 

2013 
Karoline Pohl Sørensen 5,21 16.09 R 
Arya Kaland 4,67 16.09 R 

2012 
Ada-Sofie Skudal Bø 5,25 27.05 R

2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen 7,91 16.09 R 

Kule 3 kg 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø 7,24 08.06  Ros 
Ingrid Straume Sunde 6,29 16.09 R 
Mariell Higraf 2,97 16.09 R 

2009 
Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 5,84 08.06  Ros 

2008 
Evelina Reijnow Rygg 6,39 27.05 R 
Victoria Madelen Bekken 5,49 08.06  Ros 

Kule 4 kg 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth 6,66 08.06  Ros 
Sofie Demir Hustad 6,24 08.06  Ros 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen 5,37 08.06  Ros 
Ida Malene Bratten Riple 3,86 16.09 R

Liten ball 150 g 
2014 og yngre 
Eva Dunoje 21,08 19.08 R 
Emma Henriksen 11,07 19.08 R 
Johanne Vibe 10,31 19.08 R 
Eva Birkeland 8,22 19.08 R 
Hermine Bergstrøm 23,05 19.08 R 
Maja Bjelland 23,44 19.08 R 
Marthe B. Larsson 22,90 19.08 R 
Johanne Sortland  22,48 19.08 R 

Frøya S. Edvardsen 15.85 19.08 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson 18,40 19.08 R 

2012 
Celina Osnes Andreassen 18,37 19.08 R 

Diskos 0,6 kg 
2011 
Natalie Tveit Eliassen 12,25 19.08 R 

Diskos 0,75 kg 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø 22,98 31.05 F 

Slegge 2 kg 
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen 10,29 16.09 R 

Slegge 3 kg 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø 29,21 25.08 F 

*****

Resultat oppnådd: 
A – Arna 
Au – Austevoll 
B – Bærum 
Bi – Bislett 
F – Fana Stadion 
H – Hop skole 
G – Göteborg 
J – Jølster 
L – Leikvang  
R – Ravnanger 
Ros – Rosendal 
S - Skansemyren 
Sa – Sandnes 



GUTTER 

Lengde u/t 
2014 og yngre  
Johan Faly Juvik   1,46 25.11 R  
Sondre Jozefowski Thorsen 1,44 25.11 R  
Silas Eikemo   1,69 12.02 R 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  1,80 25.11 R 
Finn Frisch Olsen   1,44 25.11 R  
Oskar Heny   1,40 12.02 R 
Virgil Valdøe Brinch  1,60 12.02 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  1,44 25.11 R  
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  1,91 25.11 R  
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 1,34 12.02 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 1,44 25.11 R  
Oskar Grøndal   1,57 25.11 R  
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 1,75 25.11 R  
Isak Simleng   1,65 14.03 H 
Emilian Norman Olsen  1,36 14.03 H 
Kasper Skogseid Johansen  1,71 14.03 H 
Adrian Nyheim Lavik  1,37 14.03 H 
Vegard Tersem Larsen  1,08 14.03 H 
Ailo Meyer   1,15 14.03 H 
Ola    1,34 14.03 H 
Sondre Resell Hammerås  1,61 25.11 R 
Sigve Petersen   1,41 25.11 R 
Liam Fredriksen Øverli  1,49 25.11 R 
Liam Danielsen   1,46 25.11 R 
Daniel Brakstad Kongsvik  1,72 25.11 R 
Matheo Fjellberg   1,50 25.11 R 
Theo Nikolai Kro   1,44 25.11 R 
Oskar Danoss   1,64 25.11 R 
Andreas Thomassen  1,65 25.11 R 
Theo Kjørlaug   1,55 25.11 R 
Einar Grøndal   1,11 25.11 R 
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  1,23 25.11 R 
Alexander Sannes  1,72 25.11 R 
 
2013 
Trym Garnes   1,70 12.02 R 
Sander Nesheim   1,70 12.02 R 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  1,63 12.02 R 
Dennis Andreassen  1,55 25.11 R  
Jakob Milan   1,44 12.02 R 
Chrisander Almestad  1,32 12.02 R 
 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  2,40 25.11 R
  
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  2,60 09.02 L 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 2,56 14.03 H 
Mads Nygård   2,32 25.11 R 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 2,18 25.11 R 
Hector Breivik   2,08 25.11 R
      
2008   
Brede Bergheim   2,63 09.02 L 
 

2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 2,77 14.03 H
      
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  2,77 14.03 H
   
Høyde u/t 
2014 og yngre 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  0,95 25.11 R  
Emil Andrè Solberg Gullord 0,80 12.02 R 
Andreas Thomassen  0,75 25.11 R 
Oskar Grøndal   0,75 25.11 R 
Finn Frisch Olsen   0,70 25.11 R 
Johan Faly Juvik   0,70 25.11 R 
Daniel Brakstad Kongsvik  0,70 25.11 R 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  0,75 25.11 R 
Theo Kjørlaug   0,90 25.11 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 0,70 25.11 R 
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 0,80 25.11 R 
Virgil Valsø Brinch  0,70 25.11 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  0,75 25.11 R 
Alexander Sannes  0,70 25.11 R 
 
2013 
Trym Garnes   0,90 12.02 R 
Sander Nilsen Holter  0,85 12.02 R 
Dennis Andreassen  0,70 25.11 R 
 
2012   
Aslak Bjørdal   0,90 20.11 R 
Milan Knutsen Henriksen  0,80 13.02 R 
 
40 m 
2014 og yngre 
Johan Faly Juvik   8,00 09.02 L 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  6,67 09.02 L 
Emil Andre Solberg Gullord 7,31 09.02 L 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  8,43 31.05 F 
Oskar Danoss   8,30 14.09 L 
 
2013 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  6,84 31.05 F 
 
60 m 
2014 og yngre 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  10,86 31.05 F 
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 11,50 31.05 F  
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 12,37 16.09 R  
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  9,50 31.05 F  
Oskar Danoss   11,95 09.02 L 
Sondre Jozefowski Thorsen 13,94 09.02 L 
Liam Fredriksen Øverli  12,40 09.02 L 
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  12,51 09.02 L 
Emil Andre Solberg Gullord 10,30 31.05 F  
Philip Osnes Andreassen  11,91 17.08 F  
Jimmie Karlsen Eide  11,87 16.09 R 
Finn Frisch Olsen   11,54 31.05 F 



GUTTER 

Oskar Grøndal   11,68 31.05 F 
Milo Emil Båtevik   11,06 19.08 R 
Virgil Valsø Brinch  11,28 16.09 R  
Theo Kjørlaug   11,77 16.09 R  
Daniel Fondevik   13,04 19.08 R 
Severin B. Høynes  11,72 16.09 R  
Casper Holmedal   10.90 16.09 R  
Sondre Resell Hammerås  12,26 16.09 R  
Filip Kulczyk   12,15 16.09 R  
Sigve Myrtveit Petersen  14,11 16.09 R  
Leon Henriksen   12,02 16.09 R  
Theo Nikolai Kro   12,28 16.09 R 
Daniel Brakstad Kongsvik  11,30 16.09 R 
Jacob Hystad Slettjord  12,68 16.09 R 
Alexander Sannes  12,30 16.09 R 
Andreas Thomassen  11,65 16.09 R 
William Eliassen   13.04 16.09 R 
 
2013 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  9,97 27.05 R  
Tobias Knag   9,98 19.08 R 
Trym Garnes   10,47 09.02 R 
Sander Nilsen Holter  10.56 31.05 F 
Dennis Andreassen  11,33 16.09 R  
Ludvig Olsen Amundsen  11,62 19.08 R 
Jacob Klevdal   12,97 19.08 R 
Ailo Hole Karlsen   13,92 19.08 R
   
2012 
Noah Lisund   10,01 16.09 R 
Herman Myrstad   11,90 19.08 R
   
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  7,76 08.09 Å  
    
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  8,13 09.02 L  
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 8,34 09.03    Sa 
Hector Breivik   8,40 16.09 R 
Mads Nygaard   8,46 16.09 R 
Sondre Næss Haugland  9,40 09.02 R  
       
2008 
Brede Bergheim   7,72 09.03    Sa  
 
80 m 
2014 og yngre 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  16,59 10.05 F 
 
2009 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 10,49 10.05 F 
 
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  9,55 17.07 R 
 
 

100 m 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  12,45 10.05 F 
 
2009 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 12,38 17.08 F 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  12,50 17.08 F  
 
2008 
Brede Bergheim   12,03 14.05 B 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   12,76 08.06  Ros 
 
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  11,79 21.05   Au 
 
150 m 
2009 
Mads Nygaard   20,53 16.09 R
     
200 m 
2014 og yngre 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  31,57 09.02 L 
Emil Andre Solberg Gullord 35,65 09.02 L 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  42,74 19.08 R 
Sondre Resell Hammerås  47,92 19.08 R 
Casper Holmedal   39,77 19.08 R 
Severin Høynes   42,03 19.08 R 
Daniel Fondevik   91,98 19.08 R 
Sigve Myrtveit Petersen  55,60 19.08 R 
Filip Kulczyk   75,24 19.08 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  43,66 19.08 R 
Mio Emil Båtevik   40,59 19.08 R 
Theo Kjærlaug   40,71 19.08 R 
Leon Henriksen   39,60 19.08 R 
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  48,44 19.08 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 52,57 19.08 R 
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 49,55 19.08 R 
Oskar Grøndal   47,67 19.08 R 
Finn Frich Olsen   47,07 19.08 R 
 
2013 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  33,82 09.02 L 
Tobias Knag   35,20 19.08 R 
Ludvig Olsen Amundsen  39,95 19.08 R 
Jacob Milan Stølen Kleivdal 48,59 19.08 R 
Aino Hole Karlsen  49,73 19.08 R 
 
2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 27,59 09.02 L 
Herman Myrstad   41,79 19.08 R 
 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  25,09 10.05 F 
 



GUTTER 

2009 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 25,13 15.06 B  
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  25,55 18.08 F  
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 25,74 14.06 B 
Sondre Næss Haugland  31,32 20.01 L 
       
2008    
Brede Bergheim   24,24 14.06 B 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   27,67 19.08 R 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   25,40 08.06  Ros 
 
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  23,71 17.07 R  
Herman Andreassen  26,75 08.06  Ros 
   
300 m 
2009 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 42,17 27.05 R  
 
2008 
Brede Bergheim   39,75 27.05 R 
 
2006 
Julias Hovgaard   42,51 27.05 R 
       
400 m  
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 56,57 08.06  Ros  
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 58,85 31.05 F  
 
2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 57,68 08.06  Ros  
   
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   53,09 30.08     Bi
       
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  53,27 31.05 F  
Herman Andreassen  58,65 20.01 L
     
600 m 
2014 og yngre 
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  2,48,72 09.02 L 
Emil Mevold Siogvaldsen  2,06,10 16.09 R 
 ca 1,56 på Fana Stadion da tidtakersystemet sviktet  
Emil Andre Solberg Gullord 2,21,53 27.05 R 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 2,55,41 27.05 R  
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 2,40,11 27.05 R  
Oskar Grøndal   2,53,61 27.05 R 
Theo Kjørlaug   2,36,85 16.09 R 
Casper Holmedal   2,24,78 16.09 R 
Daniel Brakstad Kongsvik  2,26,56 16.09 R 
Andreas Thomassen  2,31,70 16.09 R 
Severin B. Høynes  2,37,69 16.09 R 
Theo Nikolai Kro   2,55,66 16.09 R 

Sondre Resell Hammerås  2,50,59 16.09 R 
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  2,54,47 16.09 R 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  2,55,25 16.09 R 
Leon Henriksen   2,41,65 16.09 R 
Jacob Hystad Slettjord  2,58,93 16.09 R 
Sigve Myrtveit Petersen  3,11,62 16.09 R 
Filip Kulczyk   2,59,19 16.09 R 
 
2013 
Sander Nilsen Holter  2,13,00 31.05 F 
Sigurd Olai Reigstad  2,17,46 27.05 R 
Trym Garnes   2,21,10 16.09 R 
Dennis Andreassen  2,40,53 16.09 R 
 
2012 
Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 1,47,22 09.02 L 
Georg Breivik   2,04,95 09.02 L  
Sander Nilsen Holter  2,15,57 09.02 L 
Trym Garnes   2,17,90 09.02 L 
 
2009 
Hector Breivik   1,31,18 17.07 R 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 1,32,87 17.07 R
   
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   1,28,03 17.07 R 
   
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   1,24,90 17.07 R
       
800 m 
2009 
Hector Breivik   2,05,82 30.08     Bi 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 2,09,82 30.08     Bi  
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   2,01,42 22,05 F 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   1,57,85 30.08     Bi
       
2005 
Oskar Engelsen Natland  2,01,49 14.09 L 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  2,03,76 16.09 R  
Herman Andreassen  2,07,71 16.09 R  
  
1000 m 
2009 
Hector Breivik   2,59,04 27.05 R 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 2,59,25 27.05 R 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   2,42,68 27.05 R 
 
2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 3,00,83 27.05 R 
   



GUTTER 

2006 
Sigve Lillebø   2,38,68 27.05 R  
 
2005 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  2,52,97 27.05 R 
1500 m 
2009 
Hector Breivik   4,27,01 08.06  Ros  
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   4,14,95 08.06  Ros 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   4,12,96 09.03    Sa 
 
2005 
Herman Andreassen  4,41,37 09.03    Sa 
      
2000 m 
2009  
Hector Breivik   5,59,40 14.06 B 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   5,56,77 16.09 R 
 
3000 m 
2009  
Hector Breivik   9,36,46 16.09 R 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   9,10,47 14.06 R 
 
2007 
Sakarias Breivik   9,56,74 16.09 R 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 10,05,04   17,07 R 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   9,21,56 16.09 R
  
2005 
Tobias Engelsen Natland  9,17,79 17.07 R 
Oskar Engelsen Natland  9,18,86 17.07 R 
Herman Andreassen  9,51,99 17.07 R 
       
200 m hekk 
2009 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 31,90 19.08 R 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   32,35 19.08 R 
 
2007 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 31,91 19.08 R 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   31,83 16.09 R
  

1500 m hinder 
2008 76,2 cm 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   4,32,97 30.08     Bi 
 
 
2000 m hinder 
2008 84 cm 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   6,28,03 26.05 F  
 
4 x 100 m 
Gutter 2005/2009  48,64 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth – Brede Bergheim –  
Sigve Lillebø – Hector Breivik 
 
1000 m stafett 
Gutter 2008/2009  2,11,11 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth – Mathias Osnes Andreassen –  
Brede Bergheim – Jan-Olav Hilleren 
   
Lengde 
2014 og yngre 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  2,94 31.05 F 
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 2,44 16.09 R  
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 2,15 20.01 L 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  3,50 27.05 R  
Johan Faly Juvik   2,35 09.02 L 
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  2,25 27.05 R 
Jimmie Karlsen Eide  2,76 31.05 F 
Finn Frisch Olsen   2,41 31.05 F 
Oskar Grøndal   2,86 31.05 F 
Emil Andre Solberg Gullord 3,09 27.05 R 
Oskar Danoss   3,02 14.09 R 
Theo Nikolai Kro   2,51 16.09 R 
Virgil Valsø Brinch  2,51 16.09 R 
Theo Kjørlaug   2,37 16.09 R 
Sondre Resell Hammerås  2,37 16.09 R 
Severin B. Høynes  2,63 16.09 R 
Jacob Hystad Slettjord  2,20 16.09 R 
Casper Holmedal   3,15 16.09 R 
William Eliassen   2,40 16.09 R 
Daniel Brakstad Kongsvik  2,71 16.09 R 
Sigve Myrtveit Petersen  1,90 16.09 R 
Filip Kulczyk   1,99 16.09 R 
 
Høyde 
2014 og yngre 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  1,00 09.02 L 
Emil Andre Solberg Gullord 0,95 09.02 L 
 
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  1,45 16.09 R 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Gullbrå Hilleren  1,65 16.09 R 
Brede Bergheim   1,40 16.09 R 
 



GUTTER 

Liten ball 150 g 
2014 og yngre 
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 14,60 31.05 F  
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 14,92 10.05 F 
Johan Faly Juvik   9,66 31.05 F 
Virgil Valsø Brinch  26,13 19.08 R 
Daniel Fondevik   6,22 19.08 R 
Severin Høynes   15,20 19.08 R 
Finn Frich Olsen   10,96 19.08 R 
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  19,89 19.08 R 
Wlliam Engelsen Koldingsnes 14,55 19.08 R 
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 10,81 19.08 R 
Oskar Grøndal   19,90 19.08 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  18,12 17.08 F  
Casper Holmedal   19,27 19.08 R 
Sondre M. Hammerås  16,84 19.08 R 
Sigve Myrtveit Petersen  13,92 19.08 R 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  12,85 19.08 R 
Filip Kulczyk   10,63 19.08 R 
Leon Henriksen   23,24 19.08 R 
 
2013 
Tobias Knag   36,69 19.08 R 
Dennis Andreassen  25,05 19.08 R 
 
2012 
Herman Myrstad   35,14 19.08 R 
 
Kule 
2014 og yngre 2 kg 
Sondre Olander Bergheim  4,00 16.09 R 
Mathias Aarskog Ivarsflaten 3,86 27.05 R  
William Engelsen Koldingsnes 4,33 27.05 R 
Emil Mevold Sigvaldsen  6,78 27.05 R  
Oskar Danoss   4,04 09.02 L 
Sondre Jozefowski Thorsen 4,06 09.02 L 
Liam Fredriksen Øverli  2,99 09.02 L 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  5,60 16.09 R  
Sivert Kjærgård Øksnes  3,92 27.05 R 
Emil Andre Solberg Gullord 4,07 27.05 R 
Finn Frisch Olsen   4,27 27.05 R 
William Eliassen   2,92 16.09 R 
Filip Kulczyk   2,70 16.09 R 
Alexander Sannes  4,39 16.09 R 
Jacob Hystad Slettjord  3,48 16.09 R 
Finn Frich Olsen   3,09 16.09 R 
Sigve Myrtveit Petersen  2,48 16.09 R 
Casper Holmedal   4,35 16.09 R 
Theo Nikolai Kro   3,00 16.09 R 
Virgil Valsø Brinch  4,32 16.09 R 
Sondre Resell Hammerås  3,52 16.09 R 
Severin B. Høynes  3,39 16.09 R 
Johan Faly Juvik   3,39 16.09 R 
 
2013 
Dennis Andreassen  5,87 16.09 R 

     
2009 4 kg 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 9,66 18.08 F  
 
2008 5 kg 
Jan-Olav Gullbrå Hilleren  7,88 17.08 F 
 
2007 5 kg 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 10,15 27.05 R
       
Diskos 
2009 1 kg 
Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 24,73 19.08 R 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  24,15 19.08 R 
Mathias Osnes Andreassen 16,19 19.08 R 
 
2008 1,5 kg 
Brede Bergheim   15,22 19.08 R 
Jan-Olav Gullbrå Hilleren  11,97 19.08 R 
 
2007 1,5 kg 
Ole Magnus Hårajuvet Villanger 27,83 19.08 R 
 
 
   

 
Resultat oppnådd:  
A – Arna 
Au – Austevoll 
B – Bærum 
Bi - Bislett 
F – Fana Stadion 
H – Hop 
L – Leikvang  
O – Osterøy 
R – Ravnanger 
Ros – Rosendal 
Sa – Sandnes 
Å – Ålgård 



Statistikk for menn og kvinner 2024 

Menn 

60 m 
6,92  Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
7,57  Elias Bergheim  03 
7,72  Brede Bergheim 08 
7,76  Haakon Brunborg 11 
8,13  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
8,34  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
8,40  Hector Breivik  09 
8,46  Mads Nygaard  09 
8,82  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
9,48 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
 
80 m 
9,55  Sander Feness Armond 05 
10,49  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
 
100 m 
10,84  Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
11,3  Elias Bergheim  03 
11,79  Sander Feness Armond 05 
12,03  Brede Bergheim 08 
12,38  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
12,45  Haakon Brunborg 11 
12,50  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
12,76  Sigve Lillebø  06 
13,29  Herman Andreassen 05 
 
150 m 
20,53  Mads Nygård  09 
 
200 m 
23,47  Elias Bergheim  03 
23,71  Sander Feness Armond 05 
24,24  Brede Bergheim 08 
24,50  Jesper Jensen  01 
25,09  Haakon Brunborg 11 
25,13  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
25,40  Sigve Lillebø  06 
25,55  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
25,74  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
26,75  Herman Andreassen 05 
27,59  Tobias S. Strømmen 12 
27,67  Jan-Olav G. Hilleren 08 
34,42 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
 
300 m 
36,85  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 

38,70  Jesper Jensen  01 
39,75  Brede Bergheim 08 
 
 
42,17  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
42,51  Julius Hovgaard  06 
 
400 m 
50,59  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
53,27  Sander Feness Armond 05 
53,09  Sigve Lillebø  06 
56,57  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
58,65  Herman Andreassen 05 
57,68  Ole Magnus H. Villanger 07 
58,85  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
 
600 m 
1,24,67  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
1,24,90  Sigve Lillebø  06 
1,32,87  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
1,28,03  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
1,31,18  Hector Breivik  09 
1,47,22  Tobias S. Strømmen 11 
 
800 m 
1,57,85  Sigve Lillebø  06 
1,58,29  Jon-Henning Hilleren 03 
2,01,49  Oskar E.  Natland 05 
2,01,42  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
2,03,76  Tobias E. Natland 05 
2,05,82  Hector Breivik  09 
2,07,71  Herman Andreassen 05 
2,09,82  Henrik Villanger  09 
 
1000 m 
2,38,42  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
2,38,68  Sigve Lillebø  06 
2,52,97  Tobias E. Natland 05 
2,42,68  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
2,59,04  Hector Breivik  09 
2,59,25  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
3,00,83  Ole Magnus H. Villanger07 
 
1500 m 
4,12,96  Sigve Lillebø  06 
4,14,95  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
4,27,01  Hector Breivik  09 
4,41,37  Herman Andreassen 05 
 



2000 m 
5,56,77  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
5,59,40  Hector Breivik  09 
 
3000 m 
9,10,47  Jan-Olav G. Hilleren 08 
9,17,79  Tobias Engelsen Natland05 
9,18,86  Oskar Engelsen Natland 05 
9,21,56  Sigve Lillebø  06 
9,36,46  Hector Breivik  09 
9,36,83 (vet.) Remy Furevik  88 
9,51,99  Herman Andreassen 05 
9,56,74  Sakarias Breivik  07 
10,05,04 Ole Magnus H. Villanger07 
10,51,35 (vet.) Philip Vang  82 
11,31,76 (vet.) Frode Mosevoll  71 
12,59,78 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
 
5000 m 
14,48,97 Marius Sørli  97 
 
10.000 m 
30,44,05 Marius Sørli  97 
 
200 m hekk 
28,37  Jesper Jensen  02 
31,83  Sigve Lillebø  06 
31,90  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
31,91  Ole Magnus H. Villanger07 
32,35  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
 
4 x 100 m stafett 
48,64 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth (09) – Brede Bergheim 
(08) – Sigve Lillebø (06) – Hector Breivik (09) 
 
1000 m stafett 
2,11,11 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth (09) – Mathias Osnes 
Andreassen (09) – Brede Bergheim (08) –  
Jan-Olav Hilleren (08) 
 
½ Maraton   
1,08,39  Marius Sørli  98  
1,19,48  Sakarias Breivik  07 
1,22,48  Ole Magnus H. Villanger07 
1,28,11 (vet.) Øystein Eriksen  54 
1,30,43 (vet.) Åsmund Skålevik 76 
1,25,38 (vet.) Philip Vang  82 
1,29,20  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
1,33,42 (vet.) Eilif Villanger  50 
1,34,09 (vet.) Bjarne Otto Lyngbø 63 

1,42,01 (vet.) Thomas Gunnlaugsson 77 
  
 
  
Maraton 
3,11,19 (vet.) Sjur Breivik  81 
      
Lengde u/t 
2,82  Daniel A. Johnsen 98  
2,77  Ole Magnus H. Villanger07 
2,77  Sander Feness Armond 05 
2,63  Brede Bergheim 08 
2,60  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
2,56  Henrik H. Villanger 09 
2,52  Jesper Jensen  01 
2,46 (vet.) Bjørn Fluge  60 
2,40  Haakon Brunborg 11 
2,32  Mads Nygaard  09 
2,30 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
2,18  Mathias O. Andreassen 09 
 
Lengde (planke)  
3,99 (vet.) Jan Victor Ravnanger 71 
 
Høyde 
1,65  Jan-Olav G. Hilleren 08 
1,45  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
1,40  Brede Bergheim 08 
1,60  Jesper Jensen  01 
 
Kule 7,26 kg 
13,92  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
 
Diskos 2 kg     
50,32  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
18,87  Jesper Jensen  02 
 
Slegge 7,26 kg 
47,52  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
 
Slegge 2 kg 
10,00 (vet. 90+) Gunnar Tellevik  33 
 
 

Kvinner 

60 m 
7,83 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
7,84 Leah Indrebø  02 
8,22 Mina Sofie Hostad 06 
8,46 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
8,55 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 



8,75 Victoria M. Bekken 08 
8,79 Ronja Furevik  09 
8,82 Sofie Demir Hustad 06 
8,82 Venja J. Lillebø  09 
8,87 Semine Feness Armond 07 
9,47 Sina Feness Armond 10 
9,20 (vet.) Elin H. Eliassen  73 
9,76 Evelina R. Rygg  08 
9,78 Ada-Sofie Skudal Bø 12 
  9,61 +2,8 
9,88 Embla M. Sigvaldsen 12 
10,31 (vet.) Monica M. Nag  76 
10,99 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
80 m 
10,94 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
11,48 Sofie Demir Hustad 06 
 
100 m 
12,17 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
12,32 Leah Indrebø  02 
13,14 +3,2 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
13,59 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
13,35 +2,8 
13,62 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
13,97 Victoria M. Bekken 08 
13,74 +3,6 
13,97 Venja J. Lillebø  10 
13,84 +3,6 
13,89 +3,2 Sofie Demir Hustad 06 
14,05 Semine Feness Armond 07 
14,72 (vet.) Elin Hundven Eliassen 73 
14,99 +3,6 Evelina M. Rygg  08 
15,13 (vet.) Inger Jørgensen  77 
17,16 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
   
150 m 
21,07 Venja J. Lillebø  10 
23,79 Sina Feness Armond 10 
25,05 Amanda Foldøy Furu 11 
 
200 m 
24,86 Leah Indrebø  02 
25,70 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
27,31 Sigri H. Eliassen  06 
26,93 +2,8 
27,92 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
28,35 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
28,40 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
28,68 Sofie Demir Hustad 06 
28,57 +2,8 
29,27 Semine Feness Armond 07 

29,10 +2,6 
31,12 (vet.) Line Feness Armond 76 
31,59 (vet.) Elin Hundven Eliassen 73 
31,85 (vet.) Inger Jørgensen  77 
35, (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
 
300 m 
40,99 Leah Indrebø  02 
43,43 Sigre Hundven Eliassen 06 
44,08 Ronja Furevik  09 
45,59 Sofie Demir Hustad 06 
45,77 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
47,05 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
 
400 m 
56,36 Leah Indrebø  02 
60,58 Ronja Furevik  09 
60,97 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
64,33 Sofie Demir Hustad 06 
67,79 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
68,56 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
78,03 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
600 m 
1,36,57  Ronja Furevik  09 
1,51,59  Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
1,58,39  Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
2,02,93 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
800 m 
2,13,05 Ronja Furevik  09 
2,43,20 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 

1500 m 
4,49,72 Ronja Furevik  09 
5,23,57 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
2000 m 
6,25,97 Ronja Furevik  09 
 
3000 m 
9,59,19 Ronja Furevik  09 
11,58,87 (vet.) Bodil Hansen  71 
 
½ Maraton 
1,20,53 Rebekka Birkeland 97 
 
Maraton 
3,46,11 (vet.) Hildegunn Enes  68 
 
200 m hekk 



38,63 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
41,62 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
 
 
4x100 m stafett 
60,86 Kvinner/veteran 
Sofie Demir Hustad – Line Feness Armond –  
Bodil Hansen – Inger Jørgensen 
 
1000 m stafett 

17/19 år, 207-2005       2,23,71 

Sofie Demir Hustad – Anna Kolstad Silseth 

Sigri Hundven Eliassen – Ronja Furevik 

40-49 år (vet.)                                     2,52,14 

Inger Jørgensen – Elin Hundven Eliassen –  

Bodil Hansen – Line Feness Armond 

Lengde u/t 

2,42  Leah Indrebø  02 

2,40  Amalie Melby Arnesen 05 

2,34 (vet.) Elin Hundven Eliassen 73 

2,17  Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 

2,17  Sofie Demir Hustad 06 

2,06 (vet.) Inger Jørgensen  77 

2,05 (vet.) Monica M. Nag  76 

Lengde (planke)  
4,58 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
4,43 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
3,59 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø 09 
 
Kule 4 kg 
7,01 (vet.) Monica M. Nag  76 
6,66  Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
6,24  Sofie Demir Hustad 06 
5,37  Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06
   
******************************* 
  


